## **Receipt: Annual Conference Registration**

Invoice # 2019-AC-941027-7871

**Date:** October 24, 2019



Email: accounting@ustoa.com

## **USTOA**

345 7th Avenue Suite 1801

Phone: 212.599.6599 New York, NY 10001 Fax: 212.599.6744

## Hurtigruten

Rolf Logan 1505 Westlake Avenue North Suite 125 Seattle, WA 98109 United States Email: rolf.logan@hurtigruten.com Phone: 866.552.0371

## **Event Registration for the 2019 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace**

Rolf Logan (ID #2147485791) has registered as a delegate for the 2019 USTOA Annual Conference & Marketplace in December 2019. Thank you for your payment, details are as follows:

Description	Amount
Annual Conference Full Delegate Registration Fee	\$200.00
Total Paid	\$200.00
Payment Method: Credit Card	